USER INFORMATION 6000327E
KEEP FOR FUTURE USE Rev. A
B.6.15.21
003.1450-DP
Piston pump
*5$&2
®
GRACO N.V.

- with air nipple
  with integrated filter
Order Example
Pos. Model Weight (kg) Article No.
002 003.1450-DP 4V 100 79034 095002
See separate
catalogue
a) Replacement sealing ring
Article No. 75188 097004
Transport equipment
Pos. Description Article No.
1045 Lifting lug 77251 108001
Wall mounting
Pos. Designation Article No.
1047 Bracket 78652 031001
Base fastening
Pos. Designation Article No.
1050 Column 77656 015007
Air diffuser
Pos. Designation Article No.
1052 Pipe cut-out 77809 008005
Additional silencer
Pos. Designation Article No.
1055
1056
Plate silencer
Further information on
request
77666 003001
Switching off unit
Pos. Designation Article No.
1058 Stop valve 78594 001003
Grounding
Pos. Designation Article No.
1059 Ground wire 73483 001011
Condense drain
Pos. Designation Article No.
1060
1061
Plug
Hose
75202 001004
70350 030012
Detergent
Pos. Description Article No.
1065 Bottle 77682 001010
Compr. air conn.
Pos. Designation Material Notes Article No.
1001 Compr. air conn. - M30x2 – G 3/4 77522 032001
1002 Compr. air conn. - M30x2 – G 3/4 77522 034002
1003 Nipple CrSt M30x2-G3/4 tap. 76639 221001
1004 Compr. air conn. - G3/4 77522 028010
1005 Compr. air conn. - G3/4 77522 034003
1006 Elbow St Wall support 75650 009001
1007 Ball valve - PN 50 G3/4 75601 012005
1008 Nipple CrSt 16-G3/4 76640 008001
1009 Seal ring Al 27x32 74188 025070
Suction connection
Pos. Designation Material Notes Article No.
1021 Screwed joint SST GE 42  – ZLR ED 75204 010007
1022 Seal ring PA 48x55 74188 059050
1023 Suction hose SST R11/2-D42-L1475 77848 030012
1024 Suction hose SST R11/2-D42-L1875 77848 030013
1025 Suction hose SST D48-D42-L1470 77848 014012
1026 Suction hose SST D48-D42-L1870 77848 014013
1027 Suction hose SST D48 200l container 77848 013025
Pressure connection
Pos. Material Notes Article No.
1021 Screwed joint SST GE 42  – ZLR ED 75204 010007
Please lay out each order as follows:
1. Designation    2. Pos. No.    3. Part No.
Piston pump 003.1450 4V-DP 002 79034 095002
Order Example